
Secured Unsecured Total

1
Kotak Mahindra 
Bank Ltd.

NA 1/11, 1st Floor, East Patel Nagar New 
Delhi 110008

manu.shrotriya@kotak.com   
Lakshika.chawla@kotak.com

07.07.2023 Secured 1,522,250,681       1,522,250,681        -           1,522,250,681 
Provisionally 

Admitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

1,522,250,681      1,522,250,681      - 1,522,250,681       

Address e-mail ID Nature of Claim

GOEL JEWLWERY & MART PVT. LTD. - in Liquidation

Name

[Under Regulation 31 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016]

Category: Secured Financial Creditors

List of Stakeholders

Sl. 
No.

Extent of 
Admission/
Rejection of 

Claim 

Details 
of 

Security 
Interest

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

TOTAL

Amount of Claim Admitted Provisionaly
(INR)

Amount Claimed
(INR)

Identification 
No.

Date of receipt

Amount 
Covered 

by 
guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party 

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 

mutual 
dues 

that may 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Page 1 of 1

mailto:manu.shrotriya@kotak.com
mailto:manu.shrotriya@kotak.com

